Data sheet
Differential pressure controller (PN 16)
AVPL 	 − return mounting, adjustable setting
DEN-SMT/SI	 VD.56.B8.02  ©  Danfoss  12/2015	 1
Description
AVPL is a self-acting differential pressure
controller primarily for use in district heating
systems. The controller closes on rising

* 	 Controller incl. impulse tube set AH (1.5 m at kvs 1.0 and 2.5 m at kvs 1.6) and nipple G1/16 - R3/8 for impulse tube connection to pipe
Accessories
Picture Type designation DN Connection Code No.
Weld-on tailpieces
15
- 003H6908
External thread tailpieces Conical ext. thread acc. to
EN 10226-1  R 1/2 003H6902
Impulse tube set AH
Description:
- 1×	 copper tube Ø 3 × 1 mm
- 2×	 fitting for imp. tube connection
 	 to actuator and pipe G 1/16
1.5 m 003L3561
2.5 m 003L5043
5 m 003L3562
Impulse tube set AH for
pressure reduction
Description:
- 1×	 stainless steel tube Ø 0.8 × 0.2 mm
- 2×	 fitting for imp. tube connection
	 to actuator and pipe G 1/16
0.8 m 003L3560
Fitting for impulse tube connection to pipe
G 1/16 - R 3/8 003L5042
G 1/16 - R ¼ 003L8151
EPP insulation box 1) 003L8170
10 EPDM o-rings for impulse tube 003L8175
1)	 The material for the insulation box is approved according to the fire hazard classification B2, DIN 4102.
Ordering
Example:
Differential pressure controller,
return mounting, DN 15, kvs 1.0,
PN 16, setting range 0.05 - 0.25 bar,
tmax 120 °C, ext. thread
- 	 1× 	AVPL DN 15 controller
		  Code No: 003L5030
Option:
- 	 1× 	Weld-on tailpieces
		  Code No: 003H6908
2	 VD.56.B8.02  ©  Danfoss  12/2015	 DEN-SMT/SI
Data sheet	 Differential pressure controller AVPL (PN 16)
Technical data